© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 12/13/19
COL-RLB-spec
FEATURES
• Three photometric distributions: Medium, Narrow and Aisle/Stack
• Available in 4' or 8' standard lengths
• Optional integral emergency battery pack for backup-required applications

Page 2/7 Rev. 12/13/19
COL-RLB-spec
ORDERING GUIDE
RLB – – FA – –
Model 1 Size CRI Color Temp Delivered Lumens 3 Shielding Distribution Uplight (Nominal Lumens) 4,5
RLB Reverie™
Decorative
Low Bay
4 4'
8 8'
Blank >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™
Tunable White2
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™
Tunable White2
LL 4' (3949) 8' (7898)
LLHE 4' (4057) 8' (8114)
LM 4' (5688) 8' (11,376)
LMHE 4' (5888) 8' (11,776)
LH 4' (7530) 8' (15,060)
LHHE 4' (7828) 8' (15,656)
LV 4' (9507) 8' (19,014)
LVHE 4' (9705) 8' (19,410)
LX 4' (11,357) 8' (22,714)
LXHE 4' (11,644) 8' (23,288)
FA Frosted
Acrylic
M Medium
N Narrow
A Aisle/Stack
Blank No Uplight
U1 1000
U2 2000
U3 3000
U4 4000
–
Driver Voltage Options Control Options 14
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming6
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark7
ESD Step Dimming8
U 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V9
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 1400
Lumens10
GTD Generator Transfer Device11
DTS Dimming Bypass Module12
ATSD Auxilary Transfer Switch11
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
C6TL15 6' - Cord and Twist -Lock Plug 15 A
(Add Voltage 1=120-, 2=277)
C6TL20 6' - Cord and Twist -Lock Plug 20 A
(Add Voltage 1=120-, 2=277)
C6P151 6' - Cord and Straight Blade Plug 15 A
(Voltage = 120)
EOR End of Row
INT Intermediate13
LBC LED Branch Circuit Wiring
SSP10 10kVA Surge Suppression Protection
NX Standalone
NXOS NX, PIR BLE Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Round Ceiling Mount
NXSPH NX, PIR BLE Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, High Mount
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX, Dual SmartPorts
NXEOS NX, PIR BLE Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Round, Dual SmartPorts
NXESPH NX, PIR BLE Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, High Mount, Dual SmartPort